EXHIBIT A

FY 2017 EMS CONTRACT

Fire District/City| Unincorporated| Incorporated |% of Pop| TOTAL |AREA (ML)| Coalition |EMS Provider|City Annual Costs|Quarterly Payment| County Costs
Anna 1,950 10,305 17% |12,255| 43.46 |Northern AMR S 143,172.70 | S 35,793.17 | S 27,092.36
Blue Ridge 2,370 866 1% 3,236 69.96 |Eastern AMR S 12,031.79 | $ 3,007.95|S 32,927.64
Branch 2121 0 0% 2,121 8.31 |Eastern AMR S - S  29,468.15
Farmersville 3,795 2,961 5% 6,756 80.00 |Eastern AMR S 41,138.70 | S 10,284.68 | S 52,725.90
Josephine 1,790 1112 2% 2,902 32.37 |Eastern AMR S 15,449.59 | S 3,862.40 | S  24,869.40
Lowry Crossing 1,208 1,732 3% 2,940 12.57 |Eastern AMR S 24,063.57 | S 6,015.89 | S 16,783.37
Melissa 1,796 7,229 12% 9,025 28.04 [Northern AMR S 100,436.24 | S 25,109.06 | S 24,952.76
Nevada 3,407 959 2% 4,366 29.25 |Eastern AMR S 13,323.88 | S 3,33097|S 47,335.21
Princeton 3,926 7,555 13% |11,481| 53.29 |Eastern AMR S 104,965.52 | S 26,241.38 | S  54,545.95
Royse City 843 0 0% 843 8.00 |Eastern AMR S - S 1171274
Westminster* 1,755 0 0% 1.755 28.09 |Northern AMR S - S 2438310
Weston 1,785 310 1% 2,095 50.25 [Northern AMR S 4,306.99 | S 1,076.75 | S  24,799.93
TOTAL 26,746 33,029 55.26% | 59,775 443.59 $ 458,888.98 $ 371,596.02
TOTAL COSTS FOR SERVICES FOR THE YEAR - $830,485.00

Contract Rate $830,485.00 Rate per person $13.8935

*Westminster Fii District contains Anna annexatio
* Collin County is responsble for incorporated Westminster







